
LEIDEN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE THE HAGUE
TIMETABLE BLOCK 1, 2024-2025 Public holidays, compulsory closures, no classes:

Thursday 3 October, Friday 4 October: Relief of Leiden

Room
NOTE: language courses scheduled in this timeslot meet three times per week, while other courses scheduled in this timeslot meet only 

once or twice per week. Those meeting times are stated in red.
100 A Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Ajay Gandhi 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.02
100 B Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Daniela Vicherat Mattar 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.03
100 C Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Rebekka Grossman 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.04
100 D Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Miel Groten 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.08
100 E Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Fridays 09:15-11:00) Robert Chesal 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.02
100 A Academic Writing (Fridays 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Wouter de Vries 3.03
100 A Arabic - Beginners (semester-long course) Dalia Abdel Baki 3.07
100 A Dutch - Beginners (semester-long course) Nico Langeweg 3.01
100 A French - Beginners (semester-long course) Jeanne Giberius 2.14

100 A Spanish - Beginners (semester-long course) Blanca Barrientos 2.16
200 A Infrastructure, Art & Culture (Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00) Steven Lauritano 3.16
200 A Quantitative Research Methods (Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00) Lucie Zicha 3.05
200 A Comparative Party Systems (Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00) Diana Branduse 3.06

Room
Please note the Monday (11:15-13:00) lectures of the Global Challenges courses take place in the Auditorium (2.21)
NOTE: language courses scheduled in this timeslot meet three times per week, while other courses scheduled in this timeslot meet only 

once or twice per week. Those meeting times are stated in red.
100 F Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Ajay Gandhi 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.02
100 G Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Rebekka Grossman 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.04
100 H Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Miel Groten 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.08
100 I Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Mathijs Peters 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.03
100 J Global Challenges: Diversity (Mondays 11:15-13:00 (lecture) + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Yiorgos Douliakas 2.21 (Mondays) + 3.09
200 B Quantitative Research Methods (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Lucie Zicha 3.05
200 A International Dispute Settlement (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) Giulia Pinzauti 3.04
200 A Politics and Development: Coming of Age in Africa (Wednesdays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) Caroline Archambault 3.01
200 A Cultural  & Visual Analysis (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Jacqueline Hylkema 3.07
200 A Social Psychology (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00) Ruthie Pliskin 3.16
300 A Institutions in Time (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) David Ehrhardt 3.02
300 A French - Intermediate (semester-long course) Jeanne Giberius 2.14
300 A Spanish - Intermediate (semester-long course) Maria Jose Perez Rodriguez 2.16
300 A Public Policy Analysis: Anticorruption (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) Diana Branduse 3.06
300 A Researching Radicalisation & Counter-Extremism (Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00) Tahir Abbas 3.03

Room
100 B Academic Writing (Thursday 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Fernanda Korovsky Moura 3.08
100 C Academic Writing (Thursday 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Walter Crist III 3.03
100 D Academic Writing (Thursday 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Bryan O'Donovan 3.04
100 E Academic Writing (Thursday 09:15-11:00; semester-long course) Densua Mumford 3.05
100 A History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Adam Buben 3.02
100 B History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Martijn Boven 3.03
100 C History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Bart Zantvoort 3.04
100 D History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Pius Mosima 3.08
100 E History of Philosophy (Mondays 13:15-15:00; semester-long course) Gerrit Schaafsma 3.05
200 A Legal Methods Lab Dan Saxon 3.01
200 A Geographic Information Systems Sarah Hinman 3.58 (Wynhaven)
200 A Politics of the Policy Process: Housing Matters Kristin Makszin 3.07
200 A Anthropology of Difference Ajay Gandhi 3.16
300 A Ecosystem Services Alexander van Oudenhoven, Peter van Bodegom 3.06
300 A Behavioral Economics Max van Lent 2.14

Room
100 F Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Bryan O'Donovan 3.04
100 G Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Rosanne van der Voet 3.08
100 H Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Alexander van der Meer 3.09
100 I Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Barrie Sander 3.16
100 J Academic Writing (Thursday 11:15-13:00; semester-long course) Walter Crist III 3.03
100 F History of Philosophy (Mondays 15:15-17:00; semester-long course) Adam Buben 3.02
100 G History of Philosophy (Mondays 15:15-17:00; semester-long course) Martijn Boven 3.03
100 H History of Philosophy (Mondays 15:15-17:00; semester-long course) Bart Zantvoort 3.04
100 I History of Philosophy (Mondays 15:15-17:00; semester-long course) Pius Mosima 3.08
200 A Microeconomics Max van Lent 2.14
200 A International and Regional Organisations in World Politics Densua Mumford 3.05
200 A Postcolonial World (semester-long course) Ingrid Samset 3.01
200 B Geographic Information Systems Achim Haeger 3.58 (Wynhaven)
300 A Ethics, Health & Society: Emerging Responsibilities Min Cho 3.07

Room
100 J History of Philosophy (Mondays 17:15-19:00; semester-long course) Adam Buben 3.02
100 A Introduction to International Relations & Diplomacy Jay Huang 3.07
200 A International and Regional Human Rights Barrie Sander 3.16
200 A Power in World Politics Kai Hebel 3.01
300 A Law of the Sea Otto Spijkers 3.06

Room
100 A Principles of Economics Joop de Kort 3.16
100 A Sociolinguistics Dick Smakman 3.04
200 A Qualitative Research Methods Marco Cinelli 3.07
200 A Field Methods for Environmental Sustainability: Land and Water Resource Management Paul Hudson 3.05
200 A Anthropology of Gender and Sexuality Jasmijn Rana 3.02
200 A International Humanitarian Law Dan Saxon 3.01
200 A Economy, Society & Environment Shiming Yang 3.03
300 A Transitional Justice Ingrid Samset 3.06

Room
100 A Calculus Wim Nijgh 3.05
100 A Introduction to Comparative Politics Manuel Cabal 3.02
200 A Nations and Nationalism Jay Huang 3.07
200 A Climate Change Joeri Reinders 3.06
300 A The International Politics of Climate Change Gerrit Schaafsma 3.01

Room
200 A Masterpieces of Cinema I Kai Hebel 3.01

Room
100 A Introduction to Statistics Joy Lee 3.05
100 B Introduction to Statistics Esli Verheggen 3.03
100 C Introduction to Statistics Marta Spreafico 3.04
100 D Introduction to Statistics Tyron Lardy 3.02
100 E Introduction to Statistics Daniel Gomon 2.14
100 A Principles of Public International Law Letizia Lo Giacco 3.16
100 A Women, Human Rights, and World Religions Naema Tahir 3.06
100 A Introduction to Globalization and Transnational Politics Kai Hebel 3.01

Room
100 F Introduction to Statistics Joy Lee 3.05
100 G Introduction to Statistics Marta Spreafico 3.03
100 H Introduction to Statistics Javier Silva Lafaurie 3.04
100 I Introduction to Statistics Henk van der Pol 3.02

200 A International Environmental Law Wybe Douma 3.01
300 A Regional Trends: The Rise of China Jay Huang 3.07

T6: Tuesdays 09:15-11:00 + Thursdays 15:15-17:00

T1: Mondays 09:15-11:00 + Wednesdays 09:15-11:00 + Fridays 09:15-11:00

T2: Mondays 11:15-13:00 + Wednesdays 11:15-13:00 + Fridays 11:15-13:00

T3: Mondays 13:15-15:00 + Thursdays 09:15-11:00

T4: Mondays 15:15-17:00 + Thursdays 11:15-13:00

T5: Mondays 17:15-19:00 + Thursdays 13:15-15:00

T7: Tuesdays 11:15-13:00 + Thursdays 17:15-19:00

T8: Tuesdays 13:15-15:00 + Fridays 17:15-19:00

T9: Tuesdays 15:15-17:00 + Fridays 13:15-15:00

T10: Tuesdays 17:15-19:00 + Fridays 15:15-17:00

Semester 1 Semester 2
Block 1: 26 August - 18 October Block 3: 3 February - 28 March
Autumn break: 21 October - 25 October Spring break: 31 March - 4 April
Block 2: 28 October - 20 December Block 4: 7 April - (Tuesday) 3 June
Winter break: 23 December - 31 January Summer break: (Wednesday) 4 June


